
Date Day
Division   

Level Home vs. Visitior Time Site

Tue 2/20/24 VAR 2 LJA (CT) vs. MPI 6:00 PM KSK

Thu 2/29/24 VAR 2 PUN vs. LJA (CT) 5:00 PM PUN

Sat 3/2/24 VAR 2 KSK vs. LJA (CT) 10:00 AM KSK

Mon 3/4/24 VAR 2 LJA (CT) vs. PUN 5:00 PM KSK

Tue 3/5/24 VAR 2 IOL vs. LJA (CT) 6:00 PM IOL

Thu 3/28/24 VAR 2 KSK vs. LJA (CT) 6:00 PM KSK

Tue 4/2/24 VAR 2 MPI vs. LJA (CT) 5:00 PM PUN

Sat 4/6/24 VAR 2 MPI vs. LJA (CT) 10:00 AM KSK

Mon 4/8/24 VAR 2 IOL vs. LJA (CT) 5:00 PM KSK

Tues 4/9/24 VAR 2 PUN vs. LJA (CT) 5:00 PM PUN

Fri 4/12/24 VAR 2 LJA (CT) vs. IOL 5:00 PM IOL

Mon 4/15/24 VAR 2 LJA (CT) vs. KSK 5:00 PM KSK

Thurs 4/18/24 VAR 2 #1 vs. #4 5:00 PM IOL

Thurs 4/18/24 VAR 2 #2 vs. #3 6:00 PM IOL

Fri 4/19/24 VAR 2 L vs. L 4:00 PM PUN

Fri 4/19/24 VAR 2 W vs. W 5:00 PM PUN

Mon 4/22/24 VAR 1 V1 #4 vs. LJA 6:00 PM KSK

Wed 4/24/24 VAR 1 #1 vs. W V1 #4/V2 5:00 PM KSK

Wed 4/24/24 VAR 1 #2 vs. #3 6:15 PM KSK

Fri 4/26/24 VAR 1 L vs. L 5:00 PM KSK

Fri 4/26/24 VAR 1 W vs. W 6:15 PM KSK

*non league event

2023 - 2024 LJA-LP Co-Op Varsity Girls Water Polo Schedule
Subject to Change

(as of 3/1/24)


